Multi-Pin Power
Cylindrical Connectors
Catalog 102
Y o u r  C o n n e c t o r  C o n s u l t a n t  S i n c e  1 9 6 2
Primary Markets:
 ► Combat Vehicles
► Industrial Machinery
► Railway/transit

MIl-Dtl-5015 SeRIeS I
PIN f80 CRIMP CoNtaCtS
oRDeRINg INFoRMatIoN
SerIeS PrefIX
r12 MIl-C-5015 crimp F80 pin contact.
COntACt SIZe
CODe 25 36 49 64 79 85 92 97
SIzE 18 16 16S 12 8 4 1/0 4/0
wIre rAnGe
See table below.
MODIfICAtIOn
Consult Sales Department.
MAterIAl/fInISH
000 alumel/none.
010 Chromel/none.
020 Constantan/none.
040 Iron/cadmium.
110 Copper/silver.
140 Copper/gold.
142 Copper/gold 0.00030.
r12 - 36  15 - 140
PART NuMBER SIzE MateRIal FINISH
FOR WIRE SIzE
a B C D l
aWg MM
R12-2500-110 18 Copper Silver 20-26 0.60-0.15 .052 [1.30] .076 [1.93] .055 [1.46] 0.95 [2.40] 1.165 [29.61]
R12-3632-110 16 Copper Silver 28-32 - .018 [0.45] .077 [1.95] .062 [1.58] .126 [3.20] 1.250 [31.75]
R12-3608-110 16 Copper Silver 24-26 0.20-0.15 .034 [.085] .061 [1.55] .062 [1.58] .126 [3.20] 1.250 [31.75]
R12-3613-110 16 Copper Silver 20-26 0.60-0.15 .052 [130] .076 [193] .062 [158] .126 [3.20] 1.250 [31.75]
R12-3612-110 16 Copper Silver 20 0.60 .048 [1.20] .102 [2.60] .062 [158] .126 [3.20] 1.250 [31.75]
R12-3615-110 16 Copper Silver 18 1.0 .060 [150] .102 [2.60] .062 [158] .126 [3.20] 1.250 [31.75]
R12-3600-110 16 Copper Silver 16-18 1.5-1.0 .067 [1.70] .102 [2.60] .062 [158] .126 [3.20] 1.250 [31.75]
R12-3600-000 16 alum el None 16 1.5-1.0 .067 [1.70] .102 [2.60] .062 [1.58] .126 [3.20] 1.250 [31.75]
R12-3600-010 16 Chromel None 16 1.5-1.0 .067 [1.70] .102 [2.60] .062 [1.58] .126 [3.20] 1.250 [31.75]
R12-3600-020 16 Constantan None 16 1.5-1.0 .067 [1.70] .102 [2.60] .062 [1.58] .126 [3.20] 1.250 [31.75]
R12-3600-040 16 Iron Cadmium 16 1.5-1.0 .067 [1.70] .102 [2.60] .062 [1.58] .126 [3.20] 1.250 [31.75)
R12-3620-110 16 Copper Silver 14 2.0 .078 [2.00] .115 [2.90] .062 [158] .126 [3.20] 1.250 [31.75]
R12-3626-110 16 Copper Silver 12 3.0 .099 [2.50] .150 [3.80] .062 [1.58] .126 [3.20] 1.250 [31.75]
R12-4913-110 16S Copper Silver 20-26 0.60-0.15 .052 [130] .076 [193] .062 [158] .126 [3.20] 1.050 [26.65]
R12-4912-110 16S Copper Silver 20 0.60 .048 [120] .102 [2.60] .062 [158] .126 [3.20] 1.050 [26.65]
R12-4915-110 16S Copper Silver 18 1.0 .060 [150] .102 [2.60] .062 [158] .126 [3.20] 1.050 [26.65]
R12-4900-110 16S Copper Silver 16-18 1.5 .067 [170] .102 [2.60] .062 [158] .126 [3.20] 1.050 [26.65]
R12-4900-000 16S alum el None 16 1.5 .067 [1.70] .102 [2.60] .062 [1.58] .126 [3.20] 1.050 [26.65]
R12-4900-010 16S Chromel None 16 1.5 .067 [1.70] .102 [2.60] .062 [1.58] .126 [3.20] 1.050 [26.65]
R12-4900-020 16S Constantan None 16 1.5 .067 [1.70] .102 [2.60] .062 [1.58] .126 [3.20] 1.050 [26.65]
R12-4900-040 16S Iron Cadmium 16 1.5 .067 [1.70] .102 [2.60] .062 [1.58] .126 [3.20] 1.050 [26.65]
R12-4920-110 16S Copper Silver 14 2.0 .078 [2.00] .115 [2.90] .062 [158] .126 [3.20] 1.050 [26.65]
R12-4926-110 16S Copper Silver 12 3.0 .099 [2.50] .150 [3.80] .062 [1.58] .126 [3.20] 1.050 [26.65]
R12-6412-110 12 Copper Silver 20 0.60 .048 [1.20] .102 [2.60] .093 [2.38] .189 [4.80] 1.480 [37.65]
R12-6415-110 12 Copper Silver 18 1.0 .060 [1.50] .134 [3.40] .093 [2.38] .189 [4.80] 1.480 [37.65]

MIl-Dtl-5015 SeRIeS I
SoCKet f80 CRIMP CoNtaCtS
oRDeRINg INFoRMatIoN
SerIeS PrefIX
t12 MIl-C-5015 crimp F80 socket contact.
COntACt SIZe
CODe 25 36 49 64 79 85 86 92 93 97
SIzE 18 16 16S 12 8 4 4* 1/0 1/0* 4/0
* Indicates closed entry socket.
wIre rAnGe
See table below.
MODIfICAtIOn
Consult Sales Department.
MAterIAl/fInISH
000 alumel/none. 140 Copper/gold.
010 Chromel/none. 142 Copper/gold 0.00030
020 Constantan/none. 510* Copper/silver.
040 Iron/cadmium. 540* Copper/gold.
110 Copper/silver. 542* Copper/gold 0.00030
* Applies only to socket contact sizes 8, 4, 1/0 and 4/0
t12 - 36  15 - 540
PArt nuMBer SIZe MAterIAl fInISH
fOr wIre SIZe
A B C D l
AwG MM2
t12-2500-110 18 Copper Silver 20-26 0.60-0.15 .052 [1.30] .076 [193] .056 [146] .095 [2.40] 1.197 [34.4]
T12-3632-110 16 Copper Silver 28-32 - .018 [0.45] .077 [195] .065 [165] .126 [3.20] 1.440 [36.50]
T12-3608-110 16 Copper Silver 24-26 0.20-0.15 .034 [0.85] .061 [155] .065 [165] .126 [3.20] 1.440 [36.50]
T12-3613-110 16 Copper Silver 20-26 0.60-0.15 .052 [130] .076 [193] .065 [165] .126 [3.20] 1.440 [36.50]
T12-3612-110 16 Copper Silver 20 0.60 .048 [120] .102 [2.60] .065 [165] .126 [3.20] 1.440 [36.50]
T12-3615-110 16 Copper Silver 18-20 1.0 .060 [150] .102 [2.60] .065 [165] .126 [3.20] 1.440 [36.50]
T12-3600-110 16 Copper Silver 16-18 1.5-1.0 .067 [1.70] .102 [2.60] .065 [165] .126 [3.20] 1.440 [36.50]
T12-3600-000 16 alumel None 16 1.5 .067 [1.70] .102 [2.60] .065 [1.65] .126 [3.20] 1.440 [36.50]
T12-3600-010 16 Chromel None 16 1.5 .067 [1.70] .102 [2.60] .065 [1.65] .126 [3.20] 1.440 [36.50]
T12-3600-020 16 Constantan None 16 1.5 .067 [1.70] .102 [2.60] .065 [1.65] .126 [3.20] 1.440 [36.50]
T12-3600-040 16 Iron Cadmium 16 1.5 .067 [1.70] .102 [2.60] .065 [1.65] .126 [3.20] 1.440 [36.50]
T12-3620-110 16 Copper Silver 14 2.0 .078 [2.00] .115 [2.90] .065 [165] .126 [3.20] 1.440 [36.50]
T12-3626-110 16 Copper Silver 12 3.0 .099 [2.50] .150 [3.80] .065 [1.65] .126 [3.20] 1.440 [36.50]
T12-4913-110 16S Copper Silver 20-26 0.60-0.15 .052 [130] .076 [193] .065 [165] .126 [3.20] 1.050 [26.65]
T12-4912-110 16S Copper Silver 20 0.60 .048 [120] .102 [2.60] .065 [165] .126 [3.20] 1.050 [26.65]
T12-4915-110 16S Copper Silver 18 1.0 .060 [150] .102 [2.60] .065 [165] .126 [3.20] 1.050 [26.65]
T12-4900-110 16S Copper Silver 16-18 1.5-1.0 .067 [170] .102 [2.60] .065 [165] .126 [3.20] 1.050 [26.65]
T12-4900-000 16S alumel None 16 1.5 .067 [1.70] .102 [2.60] .065 [1.65] .126 [3.20] 1.050 [26.65]
T12-4900-010 16S Chromel None 16 1.5 .067 [1.70] .102 [2.60] .065 [1.65] .126 [3.20] 1.050 [26.65]
T12-4900-020 16S Constantan None 16 1.5 .067 [1.70] .102 [2.60] .065 [1.65] .126 [3.20] 1.050 [26.65]
T12-4900-040 16S Iron Cadmium 16 1.5 .067 [1.70] .102 [2.60] .065 [1.65] .126 [3.20] 1.050 [26.65]
T12-4920-110 16S Copper Silver 14 2.0 .078 [2.00] .115 [2.90] .065 [165] .126 [3.20] 1.050 [26.65]
T12-4926-110 16S Copper Silver 12 3.0 .099 [2.50] .150 [3.80] .065 [165] .126 [3.20] 1.050 [26.65]